

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 655 OF 2005

Ravindra s/o Sudamrao Bharne
V/s
State of Maharashtra, thr. Anti Corruption Bureau, Wardha.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI, J.
DATE : 31.05.2019.

Nobody appears for appellant.

S.O. after summer vacation.

JUDGE